Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company HARDIN COUNTY BROADCASTING CO., INC.

Company ID 0021919.09.99998 **Date Filed** 6/18/2008 4:36:05 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

233 W. DIXIE AVE. ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701 BILLY R. EVANS 233 W. DIXIE AVE. ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701

Officers

President Billy R Evans 233 W. DIXIE AVE.,ELIZABETHTOWN,KY 42701
Secretary Marilyn L Evans 233 W. DIXIE AVE.,ELIZABETHTOWN,KY 42701
Treasurer Marilyn L Evans 233 W. Dixie Ave., Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Signatures

Signature Billy R Evans Title President